
VOLTAS 

18" June, 2024 

BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Department of Corporate Services Listing Department 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza 
Dalal Street Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Mumbai 400 001 Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: 500575 NSE Symbol: VOLTAS 

Dear Sir, 

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement — Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing 

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule II Part A, Para A of Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, we enclose herewith copies of the Notice published in newspapers (Business 
Standard all editions in English and Sakaal Mumbai in Marathi) on 17" June, 2024 

informing that the 70“ Annual General Meeting of the Company will be held on 

Wednesday, 10" July, 2024 at 3.00 p.m. (IST) through Video Conferencing / Other Audio 

Visual Means and e-voting details. 

2. The above information is also available on the website of the Company at 

www.voltas.com 

3. This is for your information and records. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

VOLTAS LIMITED 

Digitally signed by 
VARUN VARUN PRAKASH 

PRAKASH | MALHOTRA 
Date: 2024.06.18 

MALHOTRA 33:13:09 +05°30" 

V. P. Malhotra 

Head- Taxation, Legal 
& Company Secretary 

Enc. 

VOLTAS LIMITED 
Manaqe



14 

Sparks fly after Musk’s EVM post, 

MUMBAI | MONDAY, 17 JUNE 2024 Business Standard 

GUJARAT INTERNATIONAL FINANCE 

TEC-CITY COMPANY LIMITED (GIFTCL) 

E-Tender Notice for Invitation to Bid for Selection of Services Provider for the Services 

Gujarat International Finance Tec - City Company Limited Invite Bids from Reputed, Qualified, Experienced 
and Financially Sound Service Provider for the Following Services : Chandrasekhar offers ‘tutorial’ 

Estimated Online Last Date Last Date of 
ARCHIS MOHAN Name of Works Coat” | Duration | Availability of | of Online Bid | Physical Bid 
New Delhi, 16 June 0s Bid Document | Submission | Submission 

esla and SpaceX Chief Executive Appointment of Agency for Rs.7.97 | 05 (Five) | 17th June 2024 | 18th July 2024 | 19th July 2024 
Officer (CEO) Elon Musk has O&M Services for Water Supply Cr years to up to up to 

| said that electronic voting ane Eron. Praraeh System (Excluding 15th July 2024 15:00 hrs 15:00 hrs 
machines (EVMs) should be eliminated (REP Reference Ne ; GST) up to 17:00 hrs 
as they are prone to “getting hacked” by GIFT/ENGIWTISC 202 4/02) 

humans or AI (artificial intelligence). 
Bid document may be downloaded online from website at https:/Hender.nprocure.com 
Tender fee of each Bid document is Rs.10,000/- payable in the form of Demand Draft / Banker's Cheque / Pay Order 

a drawn in favor of “Gujarat International Finance Tec-City Company Limited” payable at Ahmedabad. For further details 

“We should eliminate electronic vot- 
ing machines. The risk of being hacked 
by humans or AI, while small, is still too 
high,” Musk said in a post on X. The bil- —— and updates please log on to our Website www.giftgujarat.in 

lionaire was reacting to irregularities n Contact Person : 

reportedly discovered in EVMs during WE SHOULD ELIMINATE THIS ISA HUGE SWEEPING NOBODY IS ALLOWED TO Sr. VP (Water) ; ae oe Sd/- 

Puerto Rico's primary elections. thas ELECTRONICVOTING MACHINES. | GENERALISATIONTHATIMPLIES — SCRUTINISETHEM (EVMs). Tol: 678 = 17OES0) Evmall: contract@otfigularatin Managing Director & Group CEO 
Inia, Leading olttictane ev as THE RISK OF BEING HACKED BY NO ONE CAN BUILDA SERIOUS CONCERNS ARE BEING Gujarat International Finance Tec-City Company Limited (GIFTCL) 
INDIA bloc leaders such as Rahul HUMANSORAI, WHILESMALL, SECURE DIGITAL HARDWARE. RAISED ABOUTTRANSPARENCY EPS Building Noaves Block 49, Zone 04, Gyan wae GIFT City, er. INDIA. Pin - 382 355. 
Gandhi See stare che leas to IS STI LL T00 H IG H " WRONG" | N OUR FLECO RAL PROCESS” Tel. : +91 79 61708300, CIN : U65929GJ2007PLC051160 

accountability on EVMs. Elon Musk Rajeev Chandrasekhar Rahul Gandhi 
Former information technology Tesla and SpaceX CEO BIP seder Congress leader Ve OLTA S minister and Bharatiya Janata Party 

(BJP) leader Rajeev Chandrasekhar 

termed Musk’s post a “sweeping gener- 
alisation” and offered to “run a tutorial” 
for the Tesla chief on how India ensures 
its indigenously manufactured EVMs 

theslips printed by the Voter Verifiabl A TATA Enterprise 
te te Paper Audit Trail (VVPAT), or alter. NOTICE OF SEVENTIETH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND 

natively, a return tothe system of ballot E-VOTING INFORMATION 

papers. A review petition was filed last 

What triggered Musk’s post 
Elon Musk’s post on EVMs was Systems to incorrectly calculate vote 

are hacking proof. month, arguing that the apex court triggered after Puerto Rico's election | totals, Jessika Padilla Rivera, the Notice is hereby given that the Seventieth Annual General Meeting (‘AGM’) of the Members of 

In response, Musk replied: overlooked the vulnerability of symbol commission said last week that it commission's interim president, was Voltas Limited (‘the Company’) will be held on Wednesday, 10th July, 2024 at 3.00 p.m. (IST) 
“Anything can be hacked”. loading units and the necessity fortheir was reviewingits contractwithaUS | quoted assaying by AP. through Video Conferencing (VC) / Other Audio Visual Means (OAVM) to transact the business 

Chandrasekhar, who lost the Lok 
Sabha polls from Thiruvananthapuram 

to Congress leader Shashi Tharoor, said 
Musk’s view may apply to the US and 
other places where they use regular 
computer platforms to build Internet- 

connected voting machines. 
The irregularities in EVMs were 

resolved since there was a paper trail 

audit. In their order, the judges said it 
“is apparent” to them “that a number 

of safeguards and protocols with strin- 
gent checks have been put in place”. 

The SC said “data and figures” 
placed before “do not indicate artifice 

and deceit”. Responding to Musk’s post, 

Congress leader Rahul Gandhi said that 
in India EVMs are a “black box” that 

electronic voting company after 
discrepancies were discovered 
following the island's primaries, 
according to the Associated Press. 

The issue stemmed froma 
software issue that caused machines 
supplied by Dominion Voting 

More than 6,000 Dominion 

voting machines were used in 
Puerto Rico's primaries, with the 

company stating that software 
issues stemmed from the digital 
files used to export results from the 
machines, it said. AGENCIES 

as set out in the Notice of the AGM. 

In accordance with the General Circular No. 20/2020 dated 5th May, 2020, read with 
other relevant Circulars on the subject, including General Circular No. 09/2023 dated 
25th September, 2023 (collectively referred to as ‘MCA Circulars’) and the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (‘SEBI’) Circular No. SEBI/HO/CFD/CFD-PoD-2/P/CIR/2023/167 
dated 7th October, 2023, the Company has on 15th June, 2024, sent the Notice of 70th AGM 
along with the Annual Report 2023-24 through electronic mode to those Members whose e-mail 
addresses are registered with the Company / Registrar & Transfer Agent (RTA) / Depositories. 

The Annual Report 2023-24 of the Company along with Notice and Explanatory Statement 
that helped the tallying of votes. Puerto 
Rico’s Election Commission said it was 
reviewing its contract with a US elec- 
tronic voting company, according to the 
Associated Press. 

A software issue caused machines 
supplied by Dominion Voting Systems 

nobody is allowed to scrutinise. 
“Serious concerns are being raised 

about transparency in our electoral 
process. Democracy ends up becom- 

ing a sham and prone to fraud when 
institutions lack accountability,” 
Gandhi posted on X, appending a 

the counting centre on June 4, had a 
mobile phone connected to the EVMs, 

which received an OTP that purportedly 

unlocked the machine. 
Senior Congress leader and former 

Maharashtra chief minister Prithviraj 

Chavan said the poll result of Mumbai 

returning officer of Mumbai North West 
Lok Sabha constituency, said in a press 
conference on Sunday. Mumbai police 
quashed the media report, terming it as 

“fake news.” A defamation notice was 
issued to the newspaper by poll body. 

Samajwadi Party chief Akhilesh 

of 70th AGM has been uploaded on the website of the Company at www.voltas.com 
under ‘Investors’ section [weblink for AGM Notice: https://www.voltas.in/file- 
uploads/general/Notice2023-2024-14-06-2024.pdf and weblink for Annual Report: 
https://www.voltas.in/file-uploads/financial-snapshot/Annual- 
reports/Voltas_Annual_Report_2023-2024.pdf and available on the website of the Stock 

Exchanges, i.e. BSE Limited (‘BSE’) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (‘NSE’) at 
www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com, respectively. The AGM Notice /Annual Report is also 

to incorrectly calculate vote totals in 
Puerto Rico, where 6,000 such 
machines were used, the Associated 
Press report said. On April 26, 

Supreme Court (SC) dismissed all peti- 

tions seeking 100 per cent cross-verifi- 
cation of votes cast using EVMs with 

the 
Sabha polls by 48 votes. 

recent news report that said police 

were investigating a relative of Shiv 
Sena’s Mumbai North West candidate 
Ravindra Waikar, who won the Lok 

According to the media report, 
Waikar’s relative, who was present at 

North West Lok Sabha seat must be 
stayed. “The EVM is a standalone sys- 
tem and there is no need for an OTP to 
unlock it. It is not programmable and 
has no wireless communication capa- 

bilities. Itis a complete lie being spread 

by anewspaper,” Vandana Suryavanshi, 

flagging 

Yadav also questioned the BJP’s intri- 

guing obstinacy to continue with the 
EVMs when experts worldwide were 

concerns 
machines. He reiterated his party’s 
demand to conduct all forthcoming 
elections through ballot papers. 

about these 

Fresher hiringinIT sector sports watch 
mybs.in/t20wc 

tumbles to 2-decade low 

SS 

ASHUTOSH MISHRA 

New Delhi, 16 June 

India’s software services com- 
panies have hired between 

60,000 and 70,000 freshers in 
FY24, the lowest intake in two 
decades, according to HR firm 
Xpheno. This comes at a time 

when the country’s IT sector is 
battling global slowdown in 
demand. 

Before the pandemic, around 

200,000 freshers were hired 
annually. HR analysts and college 
placements offices that Business 

Standard spoke to said fresher 

hiring by the top five IT firms has 
been the lowest in this financial 
year so far. Tata Consultancy 
Services (TCS) is the only IT major 

that said it will recruit around 
40,000 graduates from campuses 
this year. “The top five IT giants 
are not hiring, but most of the 
freshers want to start their careers 
with the top five IT firms. In 

today's scenario this is a chal- 
lenge,” Shantanu Rooj, founder 
and CEO, TeamLease Edtech said. 

Engineering colleges are fac- 
ing the challenge of placing stu- 
dents in the absence of top IT 

firms from colleges. 
“Every year, by this time, we 

would get confirmation from 
companies about their hiring tar- 
gets for the next year's batch (this 
would be for the 2025 batch). By 

August, these companies used to 
hit campuses for placements. But 

like last year, this is not happen- 

ing this year as well,” said Anjani 
Bhatnagar, deputy director, 
Placement Cell, Amity University. 

IT companies like TCS, 

Infosys, Wipro, plan their calen- 

dar in March and April, and 

approach colleges to conduct 

trials in July and August to hire 
students who will be graduating 
next year. But this year, they have 
not shown intent for hiring so far. 

“Around 70 per cent students 

target IT services jobs, and in the 
absence of bulk recruitment, it is 
aconcern for students,” he added. 

Even if large IT firms are grad- 
ually resuming campus hiring, 
the numbers have gone down sig- 

HEADING SOUTH 
mOver 10,000 students 

with offer letters waiting 

to be onboarded 

mlnfosys to onboard 

2,000, according to NITES 

™ 85% of the active 

openings fall in the 

¥3 -6 lakh CTC range. 10% 

are below ¥3 lakh and 

5% are above ¥6 lakh 

mw Students prefer IT 

services industry despite 

low hiring rates 

m Colleges struggle placing 

students without major IT 

firms' involvement 

nificantly, according to colleges. 
Several firms are yet to induct stu- 
dents from the 2023 batch. 

“The excess hires from 2022 
and 2023 are currently being inte- 
grated into the workforce follow- 
ing upskilling and training pro- 
grammes. Consequently, the 
on-campus hiring figures for this 
year are markedly lower, with a 
reported reduction of 70 to 80 per 

cent compared to last year,” said 
Vadivelan Gopal, associate direc- 

tor, Placement Cell, Alliance 
University -- a private university 
in Bangalore. According to 
Harpreet Singh Saluja, president 

Nascent Information Technology 
Employees Senate (NITES), over 

10,000 freshers are waiting to get 
inducted over the past two years. 

The NITES, in a letter to the 
Minister of State for Labour & 
Employment, urged it to take 
action against Infosys, which has 
to induct about 2,000 candidates. 

All top IT firms said they will 
honour every offer letter handed 
out, but the delay is making stu- 
dents anxious. 

Experts, however, predict that 

the demand is expected to pick 

up in FY25. Their projection is 

based on the positive hiring tar- 
gets announced by big IT services 

firms during their FY24 annual 
earnings call. 

They also say that given the 
record low volume intake last 
year, even a lukewarm campus 
action will drive a high Y-o-Y 
growth in entry-level hiring. 

“Some early signs, based on 
the positivity voiced by the IT 
bellwethers in their Annual earn- 
ing calls, are encouraging and 
point at a potentially better year 
for freshers. However, action on 
the ground is yet to pick up and 
all key employers are playing 
cards close to their chest,” said 
Satish Manne, Partner & Talent 
Specialist, Xpheno. 

“Though, on a comparative 
scale, clearly campus action is not 
yet notably higher than the pre- 
vious two cycles,” he added. 

The low hiring from the IT sec- 
tor, though, is seen to be compen- 
sated by an increase in hiring 
from startups, data from colleges 
and recruitment firms suggest. 

Alliance University has seen a 
20 per cent jump in hiring 

numbers from startups in the cur- 

rent cycle. Similar trend was vis- 
ible in another private university 
in Delhi, where the number of 
startups coming to the colleges 
for placements saw a notable 40 

per cent increase Y-o-Y in FY24, 

with average packages ranging %6- 
12 lakh per annum. 

“In scenarios where the big IT 
services companies are not fully 
backon campuses, start-ups have 

significantly increased their hir- 
ing numbers. Talking about start- 
up hiring, more than 50 per cent 

start-ups are targeting freshers for 
various roles,” said Sachin Alug, 
CEO, NLB Services - a talent solu- 
tions company. 

According to Teamlease data, 
the startup landscape has experi- 

enced a nearly 37 per cent surge 
in the number of startups com- 

pared to 2023, resulting in a 14-15 
per cent increase in the overall 

employment they offer on an 
annual basis. Startups have col- 

lectively recruited approximately 
6.3 lakh freshers to date. However, 
analysts also argue it is a tough 
task for startups and other sectors 

to do the heavy lifting in terms of 
recruiting freshers at such a mas- 
sive scale that IT companies do. 

“Every 10,000 entry level tal- 
ent hired has %400 - %450 crore 
annual salary cost load, and that’s 
a huge undertaking in the current 
market conditions. Other over- 
head costs and time to make tal- 
ent revenue ready. This explains 
why campus hiring is not for the 
faint hearted,” Manne added. 

4 

Brief scorecard 

Barbados (8 PM IST). 

T20 WORLD CUP: AUSTRALIA 
BEAT SCOTLAND BY 5 WICKETS; 
ENGLAND IN SUPER 8 
Australia defeated Scotland by five wickets in their 
120 World Cup Group B match on Sunday morning, 
despite some early stutters, with vital 50s from Travis 

Head (68) and Marcus Stoinis (59). Batting first, 
Scotland scored a competitive 180-5 in 20 overs, 

helped by Brandon McMullen's 60 off 34 balls. 
Australia reached the target atthe loss of five wickets 
with two balls to spare. Scotland's defeat paved the 

way for England, which was level with Scotland on 
points after beating Namibia by 41 runs (DLS 
method), to enter the Super 8 stage from Group B. 

Scotland: 180-5 in 20 overs (McMullen 60, Richie 
Berrington 42*; Glenn Maxwell 2/44) 

Australia: 186/5 in 19.4 overs (Head 68, Stoinis 
59, Tim David 24*; Mark Watt 2/34) 

India vs Canada 
match abandoned 
India's last Group A fixture against Canada was 
abandoned without a ball bowled at Central 
Broward Regional Park Stadium Turf Ground, 

Lauderhill, Florida on Saturday night, due to wet 

outfield. India's Super 8 campaign will begin on 
June 20 against Afghanistan at Kensington Oval in 

PHOTO:PTI 

COMPILED BY ANISH KUMAR 

Centipede found in Amul 
ice-cream tub? Noida 
officials collect samples 
A day after a woman in 
Nodia claimed that she 
found a centipede inside 

an Amul ice-cream tub 
she ordered through 
Blinkit, the city’s food 
safety officials launched 
a probe into the matter. 

They have collected 
samples of the brand's 

ice-cream from Blinkit’s 
store. “Samples have 

been taken and sent to 
the laboratory for testing. 
We are in the process of 

registering the matter 

with regard to violation 
of provisions of the Food 

Safety Act, 2006,” Chief 
Food Safety Officer 
Akshay Goyal told PTI. 

He said the food 
safety department took 
suo motu cognisance of 
the woman's _ social 
media post and reached 

out to her. The packaging 
date printed on the ice 

cream tub was April 15, 

2024, and the expiry date 
April 15, 2025, according 
to the official. PTI 

available on the website of National Securities Depository Limited (‘NSDL’) at 
www.evoting.nsdl.com. 

Remote e-voting 

In compliance with Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 (‘the Act’) read with Rule 20 of the 
Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014; Secretarial Standard-2 on General 
Meetings issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and Regulation 44 of the SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended from time to 
time, the Company is providing to its Members, the facility of remote e-voting before / during the 
AGM in respect of the business to be transacted at the AGM and for this purpose, the Company 
has appointed NSDL for facilitating voting through electronic means. 

The detailed instructions for remote e-voting are given in the Notice of the 70th AGM. Members 
holding shares in physical form or who have not registered their email address with the Company 
may also exercise their voting rights by following the procedure given in the Notice. Members are 

requested to note the following: 

(a} The remote e-voting will commence on Saturday, 6th July, 2024 (9.00 a.m. IST) and 
will end on Tuesday, 9th July, 2024 (5.00 p.m. IST). The e-voting module shall be 
disabled by NSDL for voting thereafter. 

The voting rights of the Members shall be in proportion to their share of the paid-up equity 

share capital of the Company as on Wednesday, 3rd July, 2024 (‘Cut-off date’). The facility 
of remote e-voting system shall also be made available during the Meeting and the 
Members attending the Meeting, who have not already cast their vote by remote e-voting 
shall be able to exercise their right during the Meeting. A person whose name is recorded in 
the Register of Members / Register of Beneficial Owners as on the Cut-off date only shall be 
entitled to avail the facility of remote e-voting before / during the AGM. Members who have 
cast their vote on Resolution(s) by remote e-voting prior to the AGM will also be eligible to 
participate at the AGM through VC/OAVM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again on 
such Resolution(s). 

Any person who becomes a Member of the Company after the despatch of the AGM Notice 
and holds shares as on the Cut-off date may obtain the login-id and password for e-voting 
by sending a request at evoting@nsdl.com. However, if the Member is already registered 
with NSDL for remote e-voting then he/she can use his/her existing User ID and password 

for casting the vote. 

A person who is not a Member as on the cut-off date should treat the Notice of AGM for 
information purpose only. 

To facilitate Members to receive the AGM Notice / Annual Report electronically, the Company 
has made special arrangements with its RTA for registration of email addresses in terms of 
the MCA Circulars. Eligible Members who have not registered their email addresses 
with the Company may register the same with the RTA by visiting the 
Link: https://inkintime.co.in/EmailReg/Email_Register.html on or before 5.00 p.m. (IST) on 
Wednesday, 3rd July, 2024 and completing the registration process as guided therein, basis 
which, NSDL will email a copy of the Notice along with the remote e-voting User ID and 
Password. The procedure to register email address with the RTA is given at Note No.10 of the 
AGM Notice. 

In case of any queries/grievances pertaining to remote e-voting (before / during the AGM), 
Members may refer to the Frequently Asked Questions and e-voting user manual for 
Shareholders available at the download section of www.evoting.nsdl.com or call 
NSDL on 022 - 4886 7000 or send a request at evoting@nsdl.com or contact Mr. Amit Vishal, 
Deputy Vice President - NSDL or Ms. Pallavi Mhatre, Senior Manager — NSDL 

at evoting@nsdl.com or at NSDL, 4th Floor, ‘A Wing, Trade World, Kamala Mills Compound, 
Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400 013. 

Helpdesk for Individual Shareholders holding securities in demat mode for any technical 
issues related to login through Depository, i-e. NSDL and CDSL: 

(b) 

(c) 

(d) 

Login type Helpdesk details 

Securities held with NSDL Please contact NSDL helpdesk by sending a 
request at evoting@nsdl.com or contact 
at 022 - 4886 7000. 

Securities held with CDSL Please contact CDSL helpdesk by sending a 
request at helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or 
contact at toll free no. 1800 22 55 33. 

VOLTAS LIMITED 
Sd/- 

V.P. Malhotra 
Head -Taxation, 

Legal & Company Secretary 
Mumbai, 15th June, 2024 

Registered Office: 
Voltas House ‘A’, 
Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, 
Chinchpokli, 

Mumbai 400 033. 
Tel. No. : +91 22 6665 6511 
Fax No. : +91 22 6665 6311 
Website : www.voltas.com 
e-mail : shareservices@voltas.com 

CIN : L29308MH1954PLC009371 

Companies, Insight Out 
Companies, Monday to Saturday 

To book your copy, sms reachbs to 57575 or email order@bsmail.in 



LZEGOOD 1d VSELHWS80EG6Z1 FNID 

WOI'SEIOAGSSIAJOSIIEYS WH-S 
WOD'SEJOAMMM 231 Ppp 

LLES S999 ZZ L6+ ‘clic FAbCh 

LLS9 S999 ZZ l6t+ ‘eb lines ‘J-basd 

"E£0 00? Sbkr {ocbihra} 

‘bOI pie PBUnIE 

O0@ZS:SD4 

bay ahh 

-/ BR 
Jp 22s} BAREIS lobigalllspich IS-ple Sale 1H. BIte 

“Ibldeb Noi OShD bras APNE Lbalfaheh featetlth Ipo@eb Bole felts {eb Pile iach |DLab Ieltasbt> Ube OEE klh NSLtatealle 
thie Spe cope Lith 7202 SHIA T “Dib La lb| DIRDE laltoeltth UBte Lbep] “@ [PME klh P1ROih [PllDlaleb DeMinlp “Ieligl@ 2 “Ble o@ep 
D@hie (Meibs ehe iglite Oleh PIB ce “@UEhP ¢phid ‘eh Reb|leO| th IhalalnUEAB Ibs ‘MELZeLe Lhalple “Lait IelepaURAB bvI th, “6 

“Like XDI IbI> [Ise D InsDID32 bak Apalie ‘Phe 

20% Bi 2T : bled) 
Sei: ee 

‘1P21P LOlOP BAlinf 4A, 

He BR lebih “1@MbIR fll 
2 bbb S4elIh Hels is lea [Is 1D Oth 

[bE Lede [OB lblb> ble (bls 

2 Diblb) Ble dlp b [bol 

(plish  [philflb Dlh “Halt 
Dill ‘patie BU BRU “Lede 

Y
A
W
 

707 ‘He Si ‘sph bb Dhjpih ‘Abbebs OBE lallte Init @Odp b [bib APADA] @—DPowtb— halle Ld@eh [Alo plane [Plo [eb Pls foep [Php] Ol LbelebAl ABBA 
“QUA ¢nwP Jade PADIDAB (alt 

Adal 2 bode L3-11@ [bt [bp> Db|/s YOOPU]YY |Phib> Ibe] [ina 7ZOS Davlle CF Did leallallel® Lpo@eb Dali PIA J TOS Ad “AD Sie 

Ao “IBUInI® Ind) b Bh /1O@ep be IbID [lb [eb"BUlE IPE] ILAASOANE Pay S “lodDIDIB bale (,,ddal,,) Sth LIRIK Sie Lidephod 392-8 “g 
“Pils {cb IPE] [pind AdIA [lie BHOUE 

ob) birch) [raPAIb pb Isle Ehbilch cbhalBk Stl shee ab WOT BIPUEU@pou AINSCS] [SIU jnitendsb Lbl> [ldihe> IME [fed 

Lode} SEs (Blholaleb (, 1S91B Naps} ) Ltebalhy be) Wp oBob— belle [hallaheb “@Blls eb Line EBistho he DIRDE ralnPABbiAy Ino@e> (Min 
biphe BAgP abiab Tie ‘Ebb 620g SKA T Ika TOGBT ‘Wbbiee MbAIIK “IETS [alipadth ADID EhDiie BAP Ibiball ABBA] *L ppi, 

“Bile Re@hA [p> AbDBi Nb |p WOT SOUBUREIPUIEU MAM Lbalbsheb Dit [lalb® ‘AB |pheb DikbIa lie “Pils (eb [PLbI |albnk bbs ° 
InllnbKE @b3 Ipo@bOlh ‘ols 7ZOS & ZZ beth @h-B Ab WOO TOS|UIOSH PIEMULS |Phibs Ib] old ¥ZOZ PIA G ‘Albasié [plesdia . 
2 Pils [ep |PbbI [faliendde ADIB hb | seb Sb| [phe bored LB 111 Ab D=DEXdSe SULOYG | UNOJ/WOS Yoeyu_py Su77-sayy LbLipsbia ‘piblensee 

RE. Bzod Dalliab| Mb bel @@cb Dblinb dAbIDIE ‘ABEIpOe THe ab ( BABD, ) AbIBIRIO lOlpehe> “|PLbI Ialpade adi Inbabsb BARE “9 

“BIPEve abt Bbd|b Dal / bile 
Ipaleblis |fallul2 [PIs IpalIND Ipallniebisiee lea ¥ZO% PIR OT ‘Albooltis pil: [plies ‘WBiin bOlh/ Blin Ud) [lebdibitlls LBIE ADE ¥ZOT 

@i OT ‘albobh N8iphe MPEP Sh DojEfie ‘AD Llle Dibadb Pail Rabbid aln laliie USBI node |AIhIa) [belle OSI: dplaibEs ‘DIA 
Ib2hb [ss 7ZOS pik TE ‘AbipS: [b> Ika -/Z “A (%GTE) Ablirlly [PewpS DIK SSPI9] ln -/OC'O" ADLIp b Lis [dep [ah Leas 

db (Lh2+b]) [Pb] fab LOU RIK [PINAIB|bMIS /LelaltrtdalS Urallelly IBhK WIScv/PALE Ihalte> Lbebl LISeb| she JBhll) lbep| Jal ¥ZOZ 

Sil 2bls lfabt Ipllie [ede Bly 
EBD Db] bP wEeklie bIpDe 

Siplel be blake |[p1P ie |Ih 
“Wb PHl blob) IPL 

fait Ieheh lojlie Ie pralce nae 
Le {291s [p22 -/[3R 

S2ie]O] b1P9| 9a 
“EE SS ZZ OOBL Ile phir 

2biebirds [dk @1P IA Lcd] Isl ehh [leeb2Sh23 1SqD 
EbSIh [PE] Ab WoreIpul|spI®@bulonsysepdjay Iphe> 

‘IBLE 2b 0002 988-220 LbcbI Iigie coh 

[l&cp2Sh23 TSN EbOth PEb| Ab WO |PSUPBUNOAS Iphe> PL Lite leppalbpy Sep TSN 

SUEHP PAShe lea bl ele. 

1 ep2Shod jolie? irl eb BPP Ib-lia2h Inaits Ie Paw webs Ur 
PHS] [PUPAE DEY BiDak PRIPP [Bibaxb bE lle UBIBNS] Ib 1S lojllé TOSN 

“IPLBLED che fee ELO OOP Sift 

[OBI — ide S¥4b bab 

£83 ‘1Syleh 

bisb] bIb2@ 

Lpanerte Le4elh 

“2ule 

420 bile lelpyfab ial 2157509 

‘Gah ae| ‘cle Dhl [Ph b> ‘See Lheb PH] 1eire> ‘Sp 8% ‘Icb| A, 1OlcHe Hel. “TIGSN Leb] [blige cphbs 
2b WOD'|psuG)bunona [2h TOSN- dicbhr Ake || ‘K1Sr [Poh Ibcb| TCSN - 2SRK R819 

pins ‘@ @b| PHte "| Lcb| [bIpOlh |PEb| Pl fete 22 pp}, dp WO|PSU BUIIOAS Leb} pldcp Glcp app 

0002 988%-ZZ0 122 TCSN lbch| ‘bIPep Ig Sih ebbafh Pepahip LIDPi-3 Ditgie Die fet AB 1e2|[-S 
lojiie (SOV) 6K dln @Alpb| AbAlp [OlcPAlaldithH SOhE ALI SI@LFIS [pa WOD'|PsU 
‘BunOAe MMM bedP PipowiE (kiprD//PhEALE) AeSP /leble [Bip Inleb Pig|pk Ueler|H-S DUraL 

BILE [@] Ab OL clirdS hip hob PY bALED LpcS | 
fatlenice Unb lh ie Geb Pals eee Sep WA da lal Beha ale Bale ah ap 
DIbAL TSN [Ole iro ‘pipeb ie wep Joh UpcS|k [odie REI pdb b1sDIcltr batt? jwayyaysibay 
“yews /Bay ews /uros aw UIyUl//:sd3qY :Plbepl& Web [InP LY Lie Ape) Go1Dh Sep (¥LY) Ajpalie 

@ieE isi) 
{Phip? Leb] [Pil 00'S [@lcP Ihab [ele 7707 ‘IE € ‘ALbIaB pe DP P DISIE wep DBlIn DIE Seb|-heb Bh 
SiS bl [biped klh [be “SIE [sch Laebhe bleb| PiU VLU [PlR Und Ib ralbpth Ors alpPlcpehalh 
DIREA Elehce J9lRip Llp Lach Pik E1PYPh Peps @ipIe cbiofib/IbPP Halen IEDR IEE 

‘eS|lh Oleh PiRoRE Din 
bLUISBE Lhe |D3I Ib bcp IeP Te |peALicn b/ditz [ISHe AD EE PeDE IOmRAID chite-Deb [tz [DIBBA (S) 

: ship SPilh 
lojiie [Sbiie 28% bib) [PPI /Ipi joupipnre LIDPE |P/|P 2b Opie ke Sco TGSN 
[OUP 12 1)39-S Dir? | bUIRIEE Dia Fe 2c ‘hiligb “Peb|& POH] Sp Hh Inllie [Shlte-b1 1 [OU P|} 99-S 
Ebolh [PEp| Piet 2eebal, 2b WOS|PSU@BSUNOAS WHINE Pac nails pele 2 hina BR 

Yei2| th Did ‘ehipbb! [Pie (BPs DbLsthD b 

PIR@B BA Prehe fabishyeh Ldalbbir Ikabwalh YE|Bl 

@ 02 ‘Mboolls “RIPBIA bp [puialinie> tnalnnd Bp RESPIR lajile Lhyoh ph (Appius IAbb) BID) 7707 PI EZ “About B ¥ZOZ 
ZT ‘SIbRB ‘Albbyle Iba InADIDS2 Ipfiie (BbbIL Diaiisia Bibshe ‘| Bile De Diba? ibeTs w8ib ‘PE Zp (Lih|) Lisehe 
L2YP} Igjlle MEE beh) [p2pel+ Didielh> allie MAEDBaD lha [6 bid Ihaliseleh |bhe> bIDBUe IUD igjlie bbs bhibia oh -¢ 

"Bue Ipaebsh pablloh?| Ira bbls plod ABE. MbbYshD Ibalbo> Pir EDInIbbH-3 b Ebini>DiE-3 faasb “pe Ibif |p iialpad Libis 
Bipibloke Libbh biilSpie8 bipabiN Ish lolli Leaf Inb/& Libbi-§ fas me flon 7207 pla OT “albmleh ibd) chile De jplinlnb 
{plbo SbINBbho [hoPS1i babbEt Ipabhlioh [elpsbis [hold (Leheb {Dh [laleadb b1DD Debbi bIDDE-3 bgbbAlind Ibe] bIDDE-3 o7 

“BIPOB Web b/DE-3 WBplloiebls cb |tad}oop Bisle 
fabE ll Lpalrhlind B bédb Irlbhe [alts ek) Sih b [Piel ble |}2 Ip|lie [plc Dh|bs [pila lb3te cbjajlb bid|ebls b ENP l+ [bIDEN Ins “AD ia ROUS 
{obU johIpNgh Ipiehlie WHS “Bie DP [BlrbIE lalbnde [Indie |pxhip (plshiie WHE Lhalp» Lex clap] abebla| Xdse Balfewea|qow 
JBSISIGOU/SSOASS|UB|O/WOT SUPT SU/ESCY joiinleneb RIK Dihidbd dij/SbpS PibBie cbplib DV b WPL [behind 

Bbolh DK (Peep bes infil |plb 1pish lbJpih b Lb|polle Db|pd b bide Bib cbleas 
PkE kee WS TOSIUPIOSH PIEMUTS Seebobthich [ahlle WEE bib b DAlle Bch ladle 

Dibdb) NOK Il VIDA BIS Ips “DID Seb Delpiie /PibeDls Bb|e SeahiND|Ih BORhe| PApPEs Inalp |Phlie HEE pik» p PRE PE 
Indl Dibssbd Sadie MOh/S Ltly [ALDEN HES lie “|P | nbeoh| }lbBie dballb b NPIL USPS =BRh |plbodkb Dbipiat / |albabPie bh PbS “¢ 

“DRL LpO_G pabsbe IpabAlinh eth lalplislea® Yalls fabahljeh 
pebebthie bikes bill fe Woo yojuLpsbuysowe/-scyy 

BAB “DWE De WhBA b bide Ba Yh Babbhioh bdhiktbiF Bh@dhie/|pP2 gb pad daBA LipebAyoh °Z 

“PIplis IhebOlh [PK Rb Lalo Wise |OPeb [Pi-b] [Pls enok] DK Iehols [pip DIbBie coalibp Did\cbls [BIOL 7207 Bb cbiallie 
Ig|lIt BID [ardlinn lho 7E [PID Ages Ips “b@lie Relohs fe Wor WoSyUpy BuROAS/FSdyY AbDBIsBp Iballe (, AIPALIE Lbep| dePltalcb  , ) 

Hotels Wha) [Plde dob| LHe Lb] abe 
Lhe JP ele, 2B b> ‘|pe aleakeaity 

Po LpalDyi, ide Se4oboabo} 
Ippebie PIB blip ble €2 
73 "BUS Webs 2 [alboPh} 
IP Iblis B-[> Le MBE Pl bhys 

Chil "pale = Moll ns 

@bole BR Bel 2 1e2lh b 
beh falPilh, Piplaintde dot e 
@|bI dK Poth ‘bite 

‘IDE 122] bey) [Pde 
hl@liie Pelte “Ls belts Pileltete) 
Yh [allele “Lelke bb} [Pld 
briek dbp 1e1 b>, coitics) 

‘Phi Uokble Lal Shins 

bby 2B pis] le “Lee be lbh SQbID| lolay||-b? bthjd> plninds Dish Athi! b AUSAOIa lal (ak TOT SIPUSSUMMMY-SOHY lle WOT SIPUlSESC MMMY-SAHY Lushis 

Ils isheb fale Ig)lie (ab WOO SOUBUTEIPUIYEU MAM AbOBINBD lfrallsheb P ‘IDB LObOIh AISAHE Vo|pialeb D2Ip} IO1bDE dobllb Dia|ebls 
iiplis 7ZOZ hb Salis Iglle NPI [pbAyoh Les BRUE Pblle gb (1s) DhINDh BUNS] /BOHIhe/Dioh Mail’ Igle Senn 

hIE-Pch Injlke lore [ob bed [pi-hcp 2PEIbObOIh KPIk Halen [le [pte 3 Din|cp 

PBIL 
2llo Me Elh 2 [PiPibo> Pir pipe 13-f apippe ete Bah @ippte Klh Bipok IdbSR pobbn|ien 
UB WAVO/IA lpr P Bile OD Diz hile Abi UBLe2|l3>-S Piked| [Ph Helle (kee Db> lhe 

bis) Ibe AB Hala] 
BIH [bbl [ealals P|ba2e 

Irate Wile be) Hde bish, ‘@bHE El Plpnahib Isp/f [picai2-$ Diba lpr? ili LreiAlicn [he pip bie @~@pd|E 
fe3b|In> |b Mecdicekcodlaa {cb 162 /fxatr [Ln P|t- Ire. Ie RE Pile Pele Otelelchi- lp shite 2>p\c]2 anes 
/pbk chile 22216). Remap chile-Deb Dbeb BIL late Ipc Sp bliss eapS -1>Pir pIFy 
Bibs ib leh) [Ble @@>| Dir Ohite N51 |9>-$ lira [Phip [blips pe ain 81> Pigaine Oke 
InjlKe Sie [OD] beep BSOHE @lbP IPI [blink LIPPH-S fea Difele b1PAR) [ePIg-S 
Dita} bipreD be |p RtE PilnlbK [ol Peso Iral@pSitt Icltiirk Pligke @>h|cp dele [Ppb|s hte 

“Sh Lha|eheb lice (LAPD chite-2e>) pZ0Z Sle € ‘AbisB lpelty 3 AlcbBIE PILIDLE PlbePR (Ip) 
"Sie ep HEHE UB TGSN RSI [eP|H-8 HIE JOIPIFIDPH 

2RbI) 3/3 DibR IPE 1S] PIelb 00'S ‘bak ) ie 7Z07 ‘PEE 6 ‘Mpmict P Injite O33 wh 
(akE 151 Wiel 00'S jelepE) LEP 7707 ‘EEE 9 ‘APEYe FIPS fee? Py fete LepU>-3 Pinay (Le) 

Pree 
‘(pla DIF {P{ its 1G] > {e-lfee Phe ‘Pibebia Biiels AlchIal te IPIbID Pir Irelfo Perce bOlh PRcbIK Ipo@D| 

pskebhe Ol> pedke iE [SIF owe Pei NDI IBA Ob [elf Sebi ehe> [lS [pcb] PeDR AMinacb 
In2ls PlE|e Pihwb? spb Ih PSI [pOD| babb bY Iralnlien Ihe OZ IER p@UShD [Olle 2-S dire} 

“Bike pe 

/@tblphe Bb WEE pIDBibE Ibe “MEEILIIn Ialbenyh Inded Bh Ab “fabOlh bADDHE [piibBe cpl Digjola igjlle pel “T 
“Bile DB Ligh ADB ll Paden Inlebirleh O@ep DHL BabA PIE Bhlsh LADEIs Ibcbichalh pee Me Te 

pis ADS Ipalpl Inliie (,AUSEA,) BipOlkt ABpro [hep Igltie LaREIS Ibi ( painehrs LeMel,) STOS ‘[eblistla| (ADHAMIDiY MBIODRS! Sai 
Bubb@sllie LfPro]) ( Jpbs,) LbO/B dhlie Si Inbivoh Sale INPNBDAY ‘biel OGlie Dink Mpb DiDIelb» lait PBN Ipdeie We @[fak (Ibbleb) 
STOS ‘Wbielee Yaheb “Bie Min Lbibstralle Hollgch® pulp /IbIES (,|EMBo,) Lnefdthalee [le B2o] LDislb (bills) Linlb O's ub Hola 7707 BA £z 
“albeolets ( Hhjsh,,) lish JOM FUADE cbpilb [pID| Ip [piRabis Inaspe|ca) IAPS Okibelllsalth 1-Bite Sule 15-Blke ‘Yb Bile De Diien® Les Bie 

TPH9ESODIALEG LHWLZ6S91 “Pies BOLE [ph ‘0009 2G99 Zz T6+ “We 

TOOOOP ~ Beir ‘Abe loihle ‘nS2)e) po rele DebYabje 
SQwIO) WED] Obrizallbatelch [52)t Sols 15-3) 

AONVNIS CIPUILICLUI 

IdURL2 Ipjlle bhibk bah ‘Lbbh |pigtd Ind BIDE bbllb poy es 
WOs'eIPUIYeWO|sJwWLU Suljd|ayso}saaul *2b-3 | woos2ueuyespuryeumnm ‘REID 

"GTO O07 — BaE ‘[gonb ‘lle ide “bh “Yo “18 ‘Ialnis ING “Lyp] .b, “PAbID ISBlie “inca Dadhleh 

‘1@d] bb@h) Blake whleiiie 
2k, ED) Poli “@blb?h 
woblobh — PINK DI faba 

Poth) Iba] ein @1plh [Dich 
dohj@liie Bath dPilells BB] "ede 
Dubie bihinibe (bb 22] 
Bee bist, DPD) 122JH [alPelte 
733 WW ‘(4eB) Lpdpie 

Lelie dohyolire 
LOO] EIN 

elle (GSN) @AISRAEA [oleic LDPE EDIEhall cbEIbOS bleh OIPUeae 2D be 
Pipndce LIDK Isp/P 1c2\ip-8 Dra) 2 bipraD/[BIE Lebra|ien PD PUcleb Ele [po2|3pho Pi bro 
bipreD balch bach bIDK LIDPE-S fa22 piigke 1ePI[9-S Dla IelpeDP LhoP| [ehe> 

‘aisEladep Dalltahs gop |cop Z- Splclis Up ia|te blteke Z-SS92 Oba Pods Ola bE Lnaltal hep ke 
Ip2@eb lic 218 SLOZ ‘ea@hee (RopPIppal Ac|apes| Sle P+1e| OIE 12) pp Ele@hee (1835S) 
YO Loje ISS chite Jeppacq5he [ehcp chite 2i222)3 2eFloc Lbip 8B OZ HP lh PLOZ ‘bRe} 
(BRUGK lojite Ehietpr) [ehcp PRP bch FOlh P BOL H@cp Ihe (hI falte 22) ELOZ ‘Pipleb [ehcp 

bibpir-$ rath pyfate 1epy2-B Dyker} 
"BILE RO@HE @|bap AbaSI BD 

lb Wos|psu'bUNOAa MMM Lhe IP (TGSN,) S2HIO} 21S |Ihs} clpalfaph| ObleL Olp3te cbfal b/IEb TS 

Hach “BILE f2Ohe HeBELE Ab WOT eIPUISSUMMM Jojlic WOTEIPUIESQMMM |helb (ASN) S2H|@] 

IpS|S chite Icp AbD pipe Ob ISb Joie (ISG) S2H/2| Sal bicind ‘ApSiPpb |halepIApA cb1>> P 

BRP JPpdpzoz- zZ yoday jenuuy seyon/syjodas -jenuuy/Jousdeus-jelsueuly/speo|dn-aylj 

jurseqoAmmm)]:sdqay ‘POIPP [PIPINGIP3SHE cPl|Ip [njIbe IPO7Z0Z-90-7L-7ZOZ-EZOZ2IIION 

fjesauab/speojdn -ayly/urseqyon “MMmis:sdqay ‘Opp olpEb ys WDV] SIE Plc Och SlePhte 

PcPie El&pe 2 pepinbpie, Bitgke SJOISAU], Ap zpos bp Ip WOSE]JOAMMM |ralehc Flgph 

cbrPlinecb [Pore Injlie IePYe [pbAteN lho Of PIRI PRP pZ-EZ0Z Wib3ie sbin|Ip Ib|bhc> 

‘PELE VBUnd|- patricADtS|IhS|/(Ajpalte) 
PIED InaP|PS3 Jojite cbgbb] Pifele Dich Ache-15 Sle ASale|a/| heb Bh Obr-S Pls Bile [bOlh Ile phy 
Udte EDh bl Sp@s IEP [ptAleN Ih O/ PlblP 7Z-EZ0Z @1bSIE cbialib [els 7707 ETE SL bebe 
AIRE €Z0Z ‘blablie Z ILD /OL/EZOZ/UID/d/Z-Od-49/G49/OH/IGAS Plies ebichalh (PR) 
IpS|S chile Sip IspiAbn Ste le[paffb P| Injiie (REY ElnS: cbehajh VOW, jahPEJebn) EZ70Z/60'S5 
cbEhah peliri> Plicla €ZOZ AAR SZ Lojite aRE ozoz/oz sblird5 cbKhalh belie [po OZ0Z ‘ S 

"BIE J@LE Pipndcb Dic| PIE Lt? {3 [Ol enach 
213bhe bipphe 1PEipoc Dre bake pYs lpornlicn PIE Alin(S (WAWO) 2lSlbtzallr Soleo] [resiite 
2PS/(OA) Lee frch-le> LeS|9>] LHe [3 “SUE AUn|S (LS1) Wielb OO'E PhP Lele vzoz ele OL RbKB 
(WOYV) LHe Inaliglie pe phy{ip {bIAR fe Le ¢ {ehcp 2DR,) S2HIO! rae) {ep BIKE Pe Pipnpecp ra Piles 

asl1di31Uq VILWIL V 

B22» 
a er ee Lojie Liti? Io? 1i3L2 pie bib [pia Bie - ipp}e 

"PIB spbS isb2] 7EE fab 33 fab alto? [Pb EIIe “\eb Halk ble Olttis blake 
Irabhe lit 13 3holpedh Ibh bIpis [alln@ be Diach bsafr [tealebSach [af 

‘Bile L@y49h 
Ith dh Pbth PIbSe 23 blk 

fabPaiiic Ik Ihdr “Lar 
dobellobl [PUI@PE Olle Loy ble 
IAN [kde] HIPbIHL lleo'3 8 3 T f bf pips oilsb @IBE>IIh lpi B@dIte 

Dh bOI} DhYlslalk lee 

“|@d| Ebe@tr) [SILKE PL Hibs 
1@|o28 dbiebech [r2@AlH bss PR|cp| Ira bl (Robb Elie 1alio 

We ‘[ed| Elly Pele [bbls] 

BAD OPIBE IP eb|Ple "le Oks [SIBLE [ple | Ipole Eliadso 
ebblp [eS]8 BIS ADEN ENcB NDEUE [pal [bE|2Oh [S-IO 

[PLP bby} 12 APEIPAALcb|ps Olle "|BLb 1O3Ild AP|SIAh| Mp Palle BES 

IbJP?2S ‘Ob/|AO OLS |Wlcbl9d@l le Ia |go2S AbIfep2ch PI lnHNnks 

PBIB hal IIDOLE "ObJOF bf [frlalclis 169 [a1b> Lallke 1ocph 
Hk IbES-[6 [pale [eblt1S] [cbA[Sch cblp-2h© [pJ@2S ||WaO DpKbs 
bip@fs PIN PEDAL Ite lin Llp HS pirch perf LpachS cb [af 

bipah Deka [pli tits 
‘OSB LO Pipalp 128 b bbs [ela Fle 82 av ‘bial 

IPbIIBDOIE b Ibielale els Fle $3 bIpI@ OIA @IPIPle Ip lOPISE 
Ipofs MAKE 0-2 Lb I plelAles Ebhe Ip] [rep bIp PIPa@ [ro dD[LehE 

‘PRUE Gis lnfe HIP [gph ale (p28 b I+ IDlke ble B lhafghe 

Pee wT 

Blog lO? [bIPAch Apo DLIIE APE L deh Olle 

= eo 

lho.) BID ble [bIP 19 Ile 

BIPbIAL eo} 3 “[O% RIK [Sire 

quake 3-8 [bl bbble llr 

Be Plebh) Blh “@B byab 
YIP Er bleh SO 1b] sD [rl 

inal Bedi lta 
pklbAB big Bitnt 
“@plP dil 1@Olr LeA@Ye HY DYo by 

Iho HSIBIK [AI Rood 

ble deste plde| [ebafo) Healtel ate 

bib? “IU Bibb bik lbalte 
{hel b/>b lraltpbltiad le busta} 

IeLenlelo |b @ [lr blislete Pilot Blih, 
bath PIBPBDIE lpawor pie 

‘1etp bolhf Fels} 
IDPBE] IRIE 3-8 Mellel laie 

biel & leah Plbeh wS rp 

OB [elt Inllte LO sb I bag bap 
lp.) Q>’ Ibis |blt Bibl fd 9] 4e oy 

@llr AMY Lpoks MDbl ois 

ah lbhiB : 33 ‘1b “Sele 

@llr blibhb [bY] IbJ HD Slb ‘isp PRE Yollbllbdte : Olive oy Db 

pledte Ueivto} [laltab (oes Ite sep Le “@ bd] IbID wb P3418) [le lobK bio lke 2iPpry Ie bike bb Klike Inl> “PR Obs 

BE bib lelApnb BE D>h 
OURS [haebie PPE [ple 

@lbe “BIE Min@ I Bee 

{ete 1©e lhe blAR Ie21Oll bp 

POE [ibis] [44K | lke 
InJ> R21 ble She 

bIp2®  lpadete §=2/Peh> bite Shik “PIR Ibe] “Bite lok PER Jh keabteh elle 

‘We Ol B ble Ble 

[Ble “ebb [else Birla) Ile’ 
PE DOrDE “PP [Od] PH! [Slate 

le loh ‘Bike @lke Pighe  kieb| Bbbip bh Beth bie thR, lhl) Blk>brE lbh Beblbl 1083 1OSO1h bial L312 

Ire lh Otol blah HOPE 

WSE [el [Cll ralts Hledde 

‘OIE Ph Inthe? [plalpar 
Sle 2P|Z EHO] bie] PIPS® Lp “BIE AlndcP PIB EID YeIBRE [ple 

YDEIR blk IRE BSte “Bhi 
IBD] bt [loa Ollr Lea Slh 

‘Uetblls Ph ~ fait [p enue 
Me@r “(03 /h [AIA IBID “3/2 
Ibid Ladle “RE bee BBP “As 
Dibble IDhlis Jib “Ee BY LH) 
Iblis £83 Ble PH Diba RAE - 
Wee Ink “bh [lelsbo) (OR /E 

IpiPyh, PP PpU rh, [albirs 
37 [elbe deb) LrolBh bIBIs Le 
js [RIP b lbeblh [DES Joh 
‘OI UaPbL Pe lhalle (Lele 
bP) blk Ip “(lols 43) BrBye 

Inbiis “(Lbs o8) Nd DIK EHS 
PBIB [ab wip [pdeleh) 

Bhith bleh [eel AL PLA Les Ye: U¢hih Pit-HIb [bes Bale IhO@ME PIB IBE RE bS@lsh> atl le P&vblialle tle ble “|e, EPH 
ob IDI @LE Pighh bb|opAIH LDUE fab» kilt PlebSaAcbb sp] o& 
[2 Ima [ecb [Alelttleb bI-BL2Oe retlighs halb13hr [halal 

BB lb 0-2 B bsbo|eba Ksli|ab [Pied OUfeltt ELBE La sesh» 

b@lhE Hs oh ‘PIE dloke 
Ibe IabK BBth lea? Lele 
[PPD bred do Bho 12469) | Ks 

[Slale Johbo2h Ye 3-2 Ybe.be 
P&h, Ble) lot? LenS Ord» 
IbIDb)e fells Blab] ENOB, te 

uale “2lie inl? Beale] Labi 
[ble WS Bisith lbs 6)6)67'0- ‘Inf cba ‘pttlah BID ‘EHF BLP - OU (6 

Be Ine SPE PIEDH [lle 
PAP b Bb leo27 Lealte-talte 
[elle FHnld SO1eD sePalalk 

€52'0- ‘Infe cba ‘binlah KID ‘EHIM bIP-@Ihe (R= @Ihk klBA Leal 1¢>|lts ‘fo Dll UL 3-2 bel SI) 
‘Q2ike dol? Webb bb levee 

Whe] Iealbee Plblal S 

Le Me@lte - BB ODE Iolite Dihke 
-  Lapl@irlis "CR lobe Fe 

708'0- ‘Infe {> ‘oftlsh E{2 ‘blob cba ‘EIS LIP - BS@abE ( 
[RIS 70.8'0 ‘fe Alb ‘pisidh ob ‘ple ble “bil bib - [2 /@leli (& 
MAI 0018'0 ‘Inf OIE ‘ISB| Mba ‘LHIRS Nb - Lebo InkRl> (3 

YSV1h [bled IHSO Le OIbIAL |B, 

“ BUEC Ioft BLD Joh tls) fhe 
elpoh warp ph Laer) Lpdlob| 

oll Yol@b teal MIDI ledO4p 
Plebajh [pial [piote 8 

“bina Sochipafy lo}2OLe bible LBabis Ip led1Mlelis 

hI 

we Ble “@bie Lio be 
BRS Sibel Ie ‘Bike b/2lh 
beh leash 2hilof elle BR 

beeKiite lokl> EBialr 2 “Bite 
Min Pbalb| Ie BR Lelie 

@lphth pd “belle ells 
Bb>} Bip blige Lebibb Deh 
(Obie “bee UE DERI kb 
BIR @ibith Site th, blige 
SPP lpooh @|b14S 44 b| 

JAPOUG IMEI IbBSOrDp ! PO Jolie [JA1hp 

( Wbble | SIDS Ike [a1AD1o| ells 
> fear ‘Ibi ‘Sif 

bbls 2b) BI 2 |b lte-HIh 
blk p22b 2b (bh iB) 
AR [bb © Be I “bp 

{ple} Bee Dr 

(Yel LnLlol ble ‘38 Dllolb Nubledbo 
lish ‘OE [BIA [R> “debeR beh be 
Mila 23 “Be ss - 033 Leable 
(PE) Ils We bib Sie bibek 
o} - Dk | BONIB BRB 

‘eale els 
lolli @He blip Molbsils AE 1e|RI> 
LB] WIE Unlolbie “12M bis 

“Lea bicbech 

Ibi 482 Dis OIE bleb>h OF 
GIES fel Palit ‘Igoce [ga [aI blis 

3€ DIDIE £3] Mebkap Lich 

6188 ElpalSIs [bal Alcb2h cba 

‘(blip 83) WehB  b@lk> 

bahbh@|Poh ywilblR & beh 

bib BikK bIPMby Phl a4 [b> 

Yolo his bible) lll 
tlt \nfitose te 
Weyl - pss ‘abet 

Pleo | is | fea Yesh) [lis !> och bb 

‘(loll DIR) Jhb YOHnIA “2b Be Wilts o8 be) [HI (Ip eb 

“Ibisblit [Pits [Allo Ebel] blob] MD Balt] JOLLA, 

LY 

‘@4e Dio lsbOh Nb Bd bik, 3b 
b2] Ibb US Wale LBdp IY Es “youe 

(2B Yells Re be) bee BEI 
loll? [ollolts 6% Diels BB] [hla 
J@lbBY “Ld pls EE blallo 
£3) BE EB ‘LIE DML bylbIE 
B23 Did RAE kb ohh [elle 

‘Pl @b@h bolle 2 Leltste 
bebyKyiie LofB/> UenSlh lok ‘PB 
@lie Pibnbe bole bibl 33d 
Mabe K |e Lofel> PB 1D blh 

“Yelle Blends Sto) 
Pha bh [p shike tke bee) 
bbl ph? ‘pelle @lePh ole 
bi 21D yb 2Pbl bis) Lp “balke 
Hlol2 bHIF Oo -[2 Bip bp [pliide 
h ‘bl Abb ih bP bshllAS BID 
‘(Ob [Pltslie [ake og Peel 
lea |rehlhe Bip Inllbe [ede Bib 
[bbl ERS Yellah bYeK He 

lnfgf> Ple=hiF bl pb>|4en Ledelh 
Lhde| be Plbbh bIBE 2446] 

1@2]h PlPelk, Helslis leo Be 

bls lb lpelbl 438 

[ralbigblh |DhS Bhped) 13 )4 
WY IP ISIBH 3% “1D ole 

Wo > }exeso MMM 

+ 
wr 

W
W
9
9


